Cold Appetizers&Soup

SHBEON—Z x5 ¥2,904
Seasonal Vegetables with Bagna Cauda
Txo%) 75 SIML & ¥1,210/¥2,178/¥3,146
Fuji Seasonal Salad [S/M/L]
JEXID Y v F a2 b — ¥3,388
Wild Game Charcuterie
REDHINNy F 3 ¥2,904
Large Trout Carpaccio
T—vKs—Ua @ ¥1,210
Corn Potage

Hot Appetizers
V7 b2 a2) v TETRIRDODTE—D 3 ¥2,904
Soft-Shell Shrimp and Avocado Ajillo
Zoya)—pu—2Rk NNV —2 @ ¥2,178
Roasted Broccoli with Basil Sauce
*rXYOu—2+ =V —2 @ ¥2,178
Roasted Cabbage with Tahini Sauce
BHEITCDORES T ¥1,936
Shio-Koji Marinated Fried Chicken

Crispy Potato Frites



Grilled Dish

fok b —o 4 D7) )L 1508
Grilled Wagyu Sirloin 150g

BRET—RD 7Y L 200g
Grilled Pork Shoulder Loin 200g

®EETDNZ) IV 200g
Grilled Chicken Thigh 200g

INUIIN—T X5 —X
Hamburg Steak

Set Menu

¥13,310

¥4,235

¥4,235

¥3,630

E TR
Fuji Kaiseki Plate

WLBDOKRT A T EZHBE Red Wine Sukiyaki Hotpot

LDIE ) ¥ Wild Boar Noodles
BHELTCORERIT Shio-Koji Marinated Fried Chicken
RO ) XH 75 Marinated Large Trout Salad

TR White Rice

Foy Japanese Pickles

Children’s Menu

¥9,075

INYR=T 7V —
Hamburg Steak Curry Plate

¥2,541



Rice&More

F¥EREH
Beef sukiyaki bowl

ABELREWCS LDOREIRXAL TR
Seasoned Rice with Large Trout and Golden Salmon Roe

LDz ¥ )
Wild Boar Noodles

EANLYNyATZDF—XT7 5T 2 EHF
Cheese Fondue Pizza with Prosciutto and Arugula

BMEF—X)YV v b
Baked Cheese Risotto

~vrKer—€ @
Bolognese Penne

w)—t—Yn7)—bzay¥k
Wild boar Sausage Cream Gnocchi

E—74V—
Beef Curry with Aromatic Spices

¥—<hL— @

Keema Curry

ok @

White Rice

)N
Bread

¥2,662

¥4,235

¥2,904

¥3,630

¥2,662

¥2,420

¥2,420

¥3,388

¥2,178

¥484

¥484



Dessert

Jh—raas ¥1,694
Classic Gateau au Chocolat
V27— DR Sbt ¥1,694
Assorted Gelato
DY BTIN—VDBY) St @ ¥1,694
Bite-Sized Seasonal Fruits
Coffee / Tea

I—k — ¥605
Coffee
ALE ¥605
Tea
WA RAT 4 — ¥605
Rooibos Tea

Dessert Wine
B8 7NV T 77 R—X ¥1,694

Katsunuma Winery Aruga Branca Doce

sufd 1 F N
Grape : Koshu



