

## Cold Appetizers & Soup

---

季節野菜のバニャカウダ 	¥2,904
Seasonal Vegetables with Bagna Cauda	
富士の彩りサラダ S/M/L 	¥1,210/¥2,178/¥3,146
Fuji Seasonal Salad [S/M/L]	
ジビエのシャルキュトリー	¥3,388
Wild Game Charcuterie	
大鱒のカルパッチョ	¥2,904
Large Trout Carpaccio	
コーンポタージュ 	¥1,210
Corn Potage	

## Hot Appetizers

---

ソフトシェルシュリンプとアボガドのアヒージョ	¥2,904
Soft-Shell Shrimp and Avocado Ajillo	
ブロッコリーのロースト バジルソース 	¥2,178
Roasted Broccoli with Basil Sauce	
キャベツのロースト タヒニソース 	¥2,178
Roasted Cabbage with Tahini Sauce	
塩麹仕立ての鶏唐揚げ	¥1,936
Shio-Koji Marinated Fried Chicken	
ポテトフリット	¥1,694
Crispy Potato Frites	

## Grilled Dish

---

和牛サーロインのグリル 150g Grilled Wagyu Sirloin 150g	¥13,310
豚肩ロースのグリル 200g Grilled Pork Shoulder Loin 200g	¥4,235
鶏モモのグリル 200g Grilled Chicken Thigh 200g	¥4,235
ハンバーグステーキ Hamburg Steak	¥3,630

## Set Menu

---

富士御膳 Fuji Kaiseki Plate	¥9,075
山麓の赤ワインすき焼き	Red Wine Sukiyaki Hotpot
山のほうとう	Wild Boar Noodles
塩麹仕立ての鶏唐揚げ	Shio-Koji Marinated Fried Chicken
大鱈のマリネサラダ	Marinated Large Trout Salad
ご飯	White Rice
香の物	Japanese Pickles

## Children's Menu

---

ハンバーグカレー Hamburg Steak Curry Plate	¥2,541
---------------------------------------	--------

## Rice & More

---

牛すき焼き丼	¥2,662
Beef sukiyaki bowl	
大鱈と黄金いくらの炊き込みご飯	¥4,235
Seasoned Rice with Large Trout and Golden Salmon Roe	
山のほうとう	¥2,904
Wild Boar Noodles	
生ハムとルッコラのチーズフォンデュピザ	¥3,630
Cheese Fondue Pizza with Prosciutto and Arugula	
焼きチーズリゾット	¥2,662
Baked Cheese Risotto	
ペンネボロネーゼ 	¥2,420
Bolognese Penne	
猪ソーセージのクリームニョッキ	¥2,420
Wild boar Sausage Cream Gnocchi	
ビーフカレー	¥3,388
Beef Curry with Aromatic Spices	
キーマカレー 	¥2,178
Keema Curry	
ご飯 	¥484
White Rice	
パン	¥484
Bread	

## Dessert

---

ガトーショコラ	¥1,694
<b>Classic Gateau au Chocolat</b>	
ジェラートの盛り合わせ	¥1,694
<b>Assorted Gelato</b>	
ひとつくちフルーツの盛り合わせ 	¥1,694
<b>Bite-Sized Seasonal Fruits</b>	

## Coffee / Tea

---

コーヒー	¥605
<b>Coffee</b>	
紅茶	¥605
<b>Tea</b>	
ルイボスティー	¥605
<b>Rooibos Tea</b>	

## Dessert Wine

---

勝沼醸造 アルガブランカ ドース	¥1,694
<b>Katsunuma Winery Aruga Branca Doce</b>	
品種：甲州	
Grape : Koshu	